
Management Unit FMP Status
Total ER
Ceiling

Skagit Normal 60%
Stillaguamish Normal 50%
Snohomish Low 40%
Hood Canal Low 45%

Juan De Fuca Tribs Low 40%
Lower Fraser (Thompson) Low (PST) 10% SUS

40.2%
44.8%
13.4%
8.9%

2024 Puget Sound Coho Management Objectives
Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Coho Model Run - Coho-2421

44.3%
38.8%


	Sheet1

