2024 Puget Sound Coho Management Objectives

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

	Management Unit	FMP Status	Total ER Ceiling	Coho Model Run - Coho-2421
-	Skagit	Normal	60%	44.3%
	Stillaguamish	Normal	50%	38.8%
	Snohomish	Low	40%	40.2%
	Hood Canal	Low	45%	44.8%
	Juan De Fuca Tribs	Low	40%	13.4%
	Lower Fraser (Thompson)	Low (PST)	10% SUS	8.9%

